
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life March 15, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $152,796 52
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $90,764 31
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $80,503 43

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $46,618 13
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $45,612 17
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $41,148 12
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $35,280 1
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $32,699 30
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $32,508 6
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $32,408 6
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $32,064 8
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $31,780 19

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $28,824 8
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $26,532 12
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $26,036 4
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $23,592 8
James M. Gray, Inc. $20,448 5
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $19,836 6
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $19,549 4
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $19,284 5
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $16,176 3
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $15,744 1
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $14,180 10
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $13,666 4
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $13,476 6
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $12,612 2
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $10,956 4
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $10,272 3

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Agent Pipeline, Inc. $8,748 3
Remoza, Inc. $7,968 3
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $7,860 1
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $7,680 2
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $7,488 1
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $7,404 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $7,404 1
Webster, Larry L. Webster & Associates, Ltd. $7,320 1
JEL Enterprises, Inc. $6,984 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $6,960 3
Iglesias, Rafael A. Iglesias Insurance Agency $6,864 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $6,636 2
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $6,552 4
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $6,252 1
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $5,904 3
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $5,578 3
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $5,548 2
Slyh, Daniel P. Slyh Insurance Agency $5,136 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

First Benefits Group, Inc. $4,764 1
O'Brien, Terrance J. O'Brien Insurance Agency $4,764 1
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Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $4,668 1
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $4,632 1
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $4,560 1
CJB Insurance Solutions, LLC $4,560 1
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $4,440 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $4,440 1
Steffens, Kevin M. Steffens Insurance Agency $4,284 1
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,200 1
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $4,188 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $3,984 1
Kozak, Iris C. New York Life Insurance Agency $3,972 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $3,900 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $3,792 1
Easterling, Horace W. Easterling Insurance Agency $3,744 1
Florida Financial & Ins. Group, LLC $3,744 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $3,744 1
Burridge, George R. Burridge Insurance Agency $3,588 1
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $3,540 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $3,504 1
Roberts, Michael S. Roberts Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Tolliver, Catherine B. Tolliver Insurance Agency $3,477 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $3,468 6
Black, Ana Maria C. Black Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $3,396 1
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $3,384 2
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $3,384 1
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $3,378 2
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $3,378 2
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $3,372 2
Hammond, Bobby O. Hammond Insurance Agency $3,336 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Kennedy, William O. Jr. Kennedy Insurance Agency $3,276 1
Warner Pacific Insurance Services, Inc. $3,216 1
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $3,156 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $3,139 2
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $3,112 1
Green, Laurie A. Green Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Wondisford, Dale E. Wondisford Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Qualified Insurance Services, LLC $3,012 1
Reynolds, Robert D. Reynolds Insurance Agency $2,953 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $2,952 1
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $2,952 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Hollans, Mawyer C. III Hollans Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $2,712 1
Mindick, Shimshon Mindick Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $2,712 1
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $2,700 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $2,616 2
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $2,592 1
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Gassett, Kristin Gassett Insurance Agency $2,544 1
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $35,280

Mankamyer, Mary $15,744

Abbatiello, Vincent $12,348 McGregor, Maximilian M. $11,436
Saylor, Dexter R. $12,084 Holzman, Robert $11,364
Sachs, Kerry $11,988

Claassen, Matthew J. $9,108 Gilbert, Brian $6,252
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $8,760 Munoz, Alejandro $6,156
Bowes, Rick $7,920 Ha, Khoi M. $6,060
Capierseho, Daniel E. $7,860 Hirsch, Susan J. $5,904
Pedersen, Susan I. $7,860 Collins, Taylor $5,712
Ulayyet, Fred M. $7,488 Douglas, Bonnie R. $5,580
Raaf, Kevin R. $7,404 Barrett, Brian $5,564
Webster, Larry L. $7,320 Stress, Amy L. $5,508
Lembcke, Julia $6,984 Gumora, Helene $5,424
Iglesias, Rafael A. $6,864 Lowen, Steven T. $5,184
Stevens, Ray $6,672 Gast, David $5,124
Ahlbum, Tim $6,468 Lovelace, Susan $5,004
Olson, Landon $6,408

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Schiavon, Ralph $4,884 DeLauter, Kenneth R. Jr. $4,200
O'Brien, Terrance J. $4,764 Palmer, Casey V. $4,188
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $4,692 Kraus, Bratone T. $4,176
Ottovegio, Xiomara $4,668 Wagner, Eric D. $4,174
McGregor, Iyan L. $4,632 Kovacs, Michael $4,020
Lasman, David $4,620 Stevens, Jason $3,996
Gray, John H. $4,596 Mangini, Rosemary $3,984
Balogh, Christian J. $4,560 Kozak, Iris C. $3,972
Badessa, Joseph J. $4,536 Frye, Rebecca L. $3,828
Lundberg, Holly A. $4,488 Green, Charles L. $3,792
Chard, Dani L. $4,464 Schneider, David F. $3,780
Blake, Karla $4,440 Grzywa, Brandon $3,756
Steffens, Kevin M. $4,284 DiLorenzo, Gianna M. $3,744
Jacobson, Sandy $4,276 Easterling, Horace W. $3,744
Hatton, Dillon E. $4,236 Raymond, Gregory A. $3,744

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Burridge, George R. $3,588 Arnett, Donald P. $3,012
Weiland, David $3,576 Reynolds, Robert D. $2,953
Heller, Mark $3,540 Schwartz, Matthew $2,953
Kingsley, Beverly J. $3,504 Aronoff, Thomas H. $2,952
Roberts, Michael S. $3,504 Birnhak, Lauren A. $2,952
Stevens, Sherry L. $3,504 Brennan, Amy S. $2,952
Newcombe, Michael G. $3,480 Newman, Michelle $2,952
Durham, Shyvonda G. $3,477 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $2,868
Escala, Jorge L. $3,396 Hollans, Laura J. $2,856
Ismodes, Ana Maria E. $3,396 Gerner, Karen C. $2,796
Rodriguez, Javier E. $3,396 Slyh, Melinda K. $2,796
Jaffe, Joseph A. $3,384 Kempler, Gary S. $2,724
Stevens, Sandra K. $3,384 Cafone, Louis $2,712
Hammond, Bobby O. $3,336 Delia, Brian $2,712
Zareczny, Ashlee M. $3,336 Heeg, Allison M. $2,712
Smith, Brian E. $3,312 Helman, Sharon $2,712
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,300 Klein, Sylvia $2,712
Voth, Jacob F. $3,300 Kornbluh, Gary N. $2,712
Kennedy, William O. Jr. $3,276 Mindick, Shimshon $2,712
Reese, Karen A. $3,252 Rubenstein, Mark J. $2,712
Davis, Paul L. $3,216 Sprague, Clark $2,712
Ollestad, Monique N. $3,156 Payant, Thomas A. $2,700
Doering, Robert J. $3,132 Cochran, John T. $2,696
Colpitts, Walter W. $3,112 Mazur, Thomas J. $2,664
Berthiaume, Zina $3,108 Brines, Michael W. $2,592
DeRosa, Peter $3,108 Dover, Kevin $2,544
Green, Laurie A. $3,108 Garcia, Alfonso $2,544
Martine, Terry $3,108 Gassett, Kristin $2,544
Osborn, Jarrett $3,108 Leto, Frank $2,544
Rapini, Duane M. $3,108 Moore, Michael P. $2,544
Wondisford, Dale E. $3,108 Staton, Denise A. $2,544
Lasman, Mark J. $3,060


	GA Combined 3.15.20
	WA Combined 3.15.20

